CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME 

Department of Health Care Services 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

City and County of San Francisco 

2. The term of this Agreem~nt is: · 

START DATE 

July 1, 2019 

THROUGH END DATE 

June 30, 2022 

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: 
$171,714,918 
(One Hundred Seventy-One Million, Seven Hundred Fourteen Thousand, Nine Hundred Eighteen Dollars) 

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the Agreement. 

EXHIBITS TITLE 

Exhibit A Scope of Work 

Exhibit A, Program Specifications 
Attachment I